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7.
Switzer-

land

6.
Japan

5.
Canada

4.
France

3.
Germany

23,100

20,100

16,800
15,200

9,900

SWISS ECONOMIC IMPACT 

VIRGINIA

Swiss affiliates account for  
5% of the 210,900 jobs  

created by all foreign affiliates  
in Virginia

Transportation
Equipment

Computer &
Electronic Products

Oil & Gas

Machinery

Agricultural
Products $125 M 

$27 M

$12 M

$11 M

$6.1 M

Employment Supported by  
Foreign Affiliates 2019

Top Exports of Goods by Industry 
from Virginia to Switzerland, 2021
Total Export Value of Goods = $191 M

ABB 
Adecco 
Agta record
Arktis Radiation Detectors
Ascom 
Bally 
Bucherer Group
Chubb (ACE) 
Dufry 
Endress+Hauser 
ERNI Electronics 
Fracht 
Gategroup 
Gloster Furniture 

HV Technologies 
Keller 
KRISS 
Kuehne+Nagel 
LafargeHolcim 
Liebherr 
Lindt & Sprüngli
Nagra 
Nespresso 
Nestlé 
Quadrant Renesco 
Safran Vectronix 
Schaffner EMC 
Schindler 

SGS 
SICPA 
Sika
Spahr Metric 
Swatch 
Swisslog Swissport 
Syngenta 
TE Connectivity 
The Swiss Bakery 
u-blox 
UBS 
United Grinding 
WorldAware 
Zurich

Swiss Companies Located in Virginia

Virginia Residents of Swiss Descent: 21,028

Top Imports of Goods by Industry 
from Switzerland to Virginia, 2021
Total Import Value of Goods = $394 M

Beverages &
Tobacco Products

Machinery

Computer &
Electronic Products

Fabricated
 Metal Products

Chemicals

$151 M

$63 M

$51 M

$45 M

$34 M

Jobs Supported by
Swiss Affiliates

Jobs Supported by Services
Exports to Switzerland

Jobs Supported by Goods
Exports to Switzerland 

9,900

5,786

465

16,151
Total Jobs

Note: Each indicator reflects the most recent U.S. government data available.
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